Date
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/8/2023
4/8/2023

4/15/2023
4/15/2023

TD 4/22/2023
TD 4/22/2023

FS 4/29/2023
FS 4/29/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/13/2023
5/13/2023

TD 5/20/2023
TD 5/20/2023

Time
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

09:30 AM
09:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

02:00 PM
02:00 PM

08:00 AM
08:00 AM

09:30 AM
09:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

02:00 PM
02:00 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

Updated: 3/26/2023 7:56:13 PM

Field
MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

MKE4
MKES

H. Region
638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

Quartz Hill AYSO

2023 Spring Game Schedule by Division - 12UB

H. Pool

Q
Q

jo)

jo]

jo)

jo]

jo]

jo)

jo]

FS = Field Set-up

H. Team Name
12UB- Contreras -01
12UB- Shuping -02

12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Contreras -01
12UB- Gomez -03

12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Shuping -02
12UB- Contreras -01

12UB- Shuping -02
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Contreras -01
12UB- Shuping -02

12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

H. Head Coach
Contreras R.

Shuping R.

GomezJ.

Salcedo J.

Contreras R.

Gomez J.

GomezJ.

Salcedo J.

Shuping R.

Contreras R.

Shuping R.

Salcedo J.

Contreras R.

Shuping R.

Gomez J.

Salcedo J.

V. Region
638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

638
638

V. Pool

Q
Q

jo)

jo]

jo)

jo]

jo]

jo)

jo]

V.Team Name
12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Shuping -02
12UB- Contreras -01

12UB- Shuping -02
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Contreras -01
12UB- Shuping -02

12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Contreras -01
12UB- Gomez -03

12UB- Gomez -03
12UB- Salcedo -04

12UB- Shuping -02
12UB- Contreras -01

TD = Field Tear-down [IVIP=VIP.Game | Inter-region Play T A 1334

V. Head Coach
Gomez J.

Salcedo J.

Shuping R.

Contreras R.

Shuping R.

Salcedo J.

Contreras R.

Shuping R.

Gomez J.

Salcedo J.

Contreras R.

Gomez J.

Gomez J.
Salcedo J.

Shuping R.

Contreras R.
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